
Date Game TIme Division Name Home Team Away Team

Sportzone 2022/2023 Session I

U10

Alliance Aviators COED

MinervaAlliance Aviators COED2:00 PMSaturday, November 5, 2022 U10
Alliance Aviators COEDThe Exterminators12:00 PMSaturday, November 12, 2022 U10
Defiance FC PurpleAlliance Aviators COED1:00 PMSunday, November 20, 2022 U10
Alliance Aviators COEDMinerva u103:00 PMSunday, November 27, 2022 U10
Alliance Aviators COEDKings United4:00 PMSaturday, December 3, 2022 U10
Ohio WolfpackAlliance Aviators COED3:00 PMSunday, December 11, 2022 U10
Alliance Aviators COEDTigers3:00 PMSunday, December 18, 2022 U10
Minerva LionsAlliance Aviators COED1:00 PMSaturday, January 7, 2023 U10
Alliance Aviators COEDCrushers1:00 PMSaturday, January 14, 2023 U10

Crushers

Southeast Kids U10Crushers1:00 PMSaturday, November 5, 2022 U10
CrushersMarlington Select1:00 PMSaturday, November 12, 2022 U10
Minerva Lions 2.0Crushers2:00 PMSunday, November 20, 2022 U10
CrushersStrikers2:00 PMSaturday, November 26, 2022 U10
MinervaCrushers3:00 PMSaturday, December 3, 2022 U10
CrushersThe Exterminators3:00 PMSaturday, December 10, 2022 U10
Defiance FC PurpleCrushers1:00 PMSunday, December 18, 2022 U10
CrushersMinerva u103:00 PMSaturday, January 7, 2023 U10
Alliance Aviators COEDCrushers1:00 PMSaturday, January 14, 2023 U10

CSSC u10

CSSC u10Defiance FC Orange3:00 PMSunday, November 6, 2022 U10
Kings UnitedCSSC u104:00 PMSaturday, November 12, 2022 U10
Southeast Kids U10CSSC u103:00 PMSunday, November 20, 2022 U10
CSSC u10Marlington Select12:00 PMSaturday, November 26, 2022 U10
Minerva Lions 2.0CSSC u101:00 PMSunday, December 4, 2022 U10
CSSC u10Strikers1:00 PMSaturday, December 10, 2022 U10
MinervaCSSC u102:00 PMSaturday, December 17, 2022 U10
CSSC u10The Exterminators4:00 PMSaturday, January 7, 2023 U10
Defiance FC PurpleCSSC u101:00 PMSunday, January 15, 2023 U10

Defiance FC Orange

CSSC u10Defiance FC Orange3:00 PMSunday, November 6, 2022 U10
Defiance FC OrangeSoutheast Kids U103:00 PMSunday, November 13, 2022 U10
Marlington SelectDefiance FC Orange12:00 PMSaturday, November 19, 2022 U10
Defiance FC OrangeMinerva Lions 2.02:00 PMSunday, November 27, 2022 U10
StrikersDefiance FC Orange1:00 PMSaturday, December 3, 2022 U10
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Defiance FC OrangeMinerva2:00 PMSaturday, December 10, 2022 U10
The ExterminatorsDefiance FC Orange3:00 PMSaturday, December 17, 2022 U10
Defiance FC OrangeDefiance FC Purple1:00 PMSunday, January 8, 2023 U10
Minerva u10Defiance FC Orange3:00 PMSaturday, January 14, 2023 U10

Defiance FC Purple

Defiance FC PurpleKings United2:00 PMSunday, November 6, 2022 U10
Minerva u10Defiance FC Purple2:00 PMSunday, November 13, 2022 U10
Defiance FC PurpleAlliance Aviators COED1:00 PMSunday, November 20, 2022 U10
Ohio WolfpackDefiance FC Purple1:00 PMSunday, November 27, 2022 U10
Defiance FC PurpleTigers2:00 PMSunday, December 4, 2022 U10
Minerva LionsDefiance FC Purple2:00 PMSunday, December 11, 2022 U10
Defiance FC PurpleCrushers1:00 PMSunday, December 18, 2022 U10
Defiance FC OrangeDefiance FC Purple1:00 PMSunday, January 8, 2023 U10
Defiance FC PurpleCSSC u101:00 PMSunday, January 15, 2023 U10

Kings United

Defiance FC PurpleKings United2:00 PMSunday, November 6, 2022 U10
Kings UnitedCSSC u104:00 PMSaturday, November 12, 2022 U10
Minerva u10Kings United4:00 PMSaturday, November 19, 2022 U10
Kings UnitedSoutheast Kids U104:00 PMSaturday, November 26, 2022 U10
Alliance Aviators COEDKings United4:00 PMSaturday, December 3, 2022 U10
Kings UnitedMarlington Select4:00 PMSaturday, December 10, 2022 U10
Ohio WolfpackKings United4:00 PMSaturday, December 17, 2022 U10
Kings UnitedMinerva Lions 2.02:00 PMSunday, January 8, 2023 U10
TigersKings United4:00 PMSaturday, January 14, 2023 U10

Marlington Select

Marlington SelectMinerva Lions3:00 PMSaturday, November 5, 2022 U10
CrushersMarlington Select1:00 PMSaturday, November 12, 2022 U10
Marlington SelectDefiance FC Orange12:00 PMSaturday, November 19, 2022 U10
CSSC u10Marlington Select12:00 PMSaturday, November 26, 2022 U10
Marlington SelectSoutheast Kids U103:00 PMSunday, December 4, 2022 U10
Kings UnitedMarlington Select4:00 PMSaturday, December 10, 2022 U10
Minerva Lions 2.0Marlington Select2:00 PMSunday, December 18, 2022 U10
Marlington SelectStrikers12:00 PMSaturday, January 7, 2023 U10
MinervaMarlington Select12:00 PMSaturday, January 14, 2023 U10

Minerva

MinervaAlliance Aviators COED2:00 PMSaturday, November 5, 2022 U10
Ohio WolfpackMinerva2:00 PMSaturday, November 12, 2022 U10
MinervaTigers2:00 PMSaturday, November 19, 2022 U10
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Minerva LionsMinerva3:00 PMSaturday, November 26, 2022 U10
MinervaCrushers3:00 PMSaturday, December 3, 2022 U10
Defiance FC OrangeMinerva2:00 PMSaturday, December 10, 2022 U10
MinervaCSSC u102:00 PMSaturday, December 17, 2022 U10
Southeast Kids U10Minerva2:00 PMSaturday, January 7, 2023 U10
MinervaMarlington Select12:00 PMSaturday, January 14, 2023 U10

Minerva Lions

Marlington SelectMinerva Lions3:00 PMSaturday, November 5, 2022 U10
Minerva LionsMinerva Lions 2.01:00 PMSunday, November 13, 2022 U10
StrikersMinerva Lions3:00 PMSaturday, November 19, 2022 U10
Minerva LionsMinerva3:00 PMSaturday, November 26, 2022 U10
The ExterminatorsMinerva Lions2:00 PMSaturday, December 3, 2022 U10
Minerva LionsDefiance FC Purple2:00 PMSunday, December 11, 2022 U10
Minerva u10Minerva Lions1:00 PMSaturday, December 17, 2022 U10
Minerva LionsAlliance Aviators COED1:00 PMSaturday, January 7, 2023 U10
Ohio WolfpackMinerva Lions3:00 PMSunday, January 15, 2023 U10

Minerva Lions 2.0

Minerva Lions 2.0Tigers1:00 PMSunday, November 6, 2022 U10
Minerva LionsMinerva Lions 2.01:00 PMSunday, November 13, 2022 U10
Minerva Lions 2.0Crushers2:00 PMSunday, November 20, 2022 U10
Defiance FC OrangeMinerva Lions 2.02:00 PMSunday, November 27, 2022 U10
Minerva Lions 2.0CSSC u101:00 PMSunday, December 4, 2022 U10
Southeast Kids U10Minerva Lions 2.01:00 PMSunday, December 11, 2022 U10
Minerva Lions 2.0Marlington Select2:00 PMSunday, December 18, 2022 U10
Kings UnitedMinerva Lions 2.02:00 PMSunday, January 8, 2023 U10
StrikersMinerva Lions 2.02:00 PMSunday, January 15, 2023 U10

Minerva u10

The ExterminatorsMinerva u1012:00 PMSaturday, November 5, 2022 U10
Minerva u10Defiance FC Purple2:00 PMSunday, November 13, 2022 U10
Minerva u10Kings United4:00 PMSaturday, November 19, 2022 U10
Alliance Aviators COEDMinerva u103:00 PMSunday, November 27, 2022 U10
Minerva u10Ohio Wolfpack12:00 PMSaturday, December 3, 2022 U10
TigersMinerva u1012:00 PMSaturday, December 10, 2022 U10
Minerva u10Minerva Lions1:00 PMSaturday, December 17, 2022 U10
CrushersMinerva u103:00 PMSaturday, January 7, 2023 U10
Minerva u10Defiance FC Orange3:00 PMSaturday, January 14, 2023 U10

Ohio Wolfpack

StrikersOhio Wolfpack4:00 PMSaturday, November 5, 2022 U10
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Ohio WolfpackMinerva2:00 PMSaturday, November 12, 2022 U10
The ExterminatorsOhio Wolfpack1:00 PMSaturday, November 19, 2022 U10
Ohio WolfpackDefiance FC Purple1:00 PMSunday, November 27, 2022 U10
Minerva u10Ohio Wolfpack12:00 PMSaturday, December 3, 2022 U10
Ohio WolfpackAlliance Aviators COED3:00 PMSunday, December 11, 2022 U10
Ohio WolfpackKings United4:00 PMSaturday, December 17, 2022 U10
TigersOhio Wolfpack3:00 PMSunday, January 8, 2023 U10
Ohio WolfpackMinerva Lions3:00 PMSunday, January 15, 2023 U10

Southeast Kids U10

Southeast Kids U10Crushers1:00 PMSaturday, November 5, 2022 U10
Defiance FC OrangeSoutheast Kids U103:00 PMSunday, November 13, 2022 U10
Southeast Kids U10CSSC u103:00 PMSunday, November 20, 2022 U10
Kings UnitedSoutheast Kids U104:00 PMSaturday, November 26, 2022 U10
Marlington SelectSoutheast Kids U103:00 PMSunday, December 4, 2022 U10
Southeast Kids U10Minerva Lions 2.01:00 PMSunday, December 11, 2022 U10
StrikersSoutheast Kids U1012:00 PMSaturday, December 17, 2022 U10
Southeast Kids U10Minerva2:00 PMSaturday, January 7, 2023 U10
The ExterminatorsSoutheast Kids U102:00 PMSaturday, January 14, 2023 U10

Strikers

StrikersOhio Wolfpack4:00 PMSaturday, November 5, 2022 U10
TigersStrikers3:00 PMSaturday, November 12, 2022 U10
StrikersMinerva Lions3:00 PMSaturday, November 19, 2022 U10
CrushersStrikers2:00 PMSaturday, November 26, 2022 U10
StrikersDefiance FC Orange1:00 PMSaturday, December 3, 2022 U10
CSSC u10Strikers1:00 PMSaturday, December 10, 2022 U10
StrikersSoutheast Kids U1012:00 PMSaturday, December 17, 2022 U10
Marlington SelectStrikers12:00 PMSaturday, January 7, 2023 U10
StrikersMinerva Lions 2.02:00 PMSunday, January 15, 2023 U10

The Exterminators

The ExterminatorsMinerva u1012:00 PMSaturday, November 5, 2022 U10
Alliance Aviators COEDThe Exterminators12:00 PMSaturday, November 12, 2022 U10
The ExterminatorsOhio Wolfpack1:00 PMSaturday, November 19, 2022 U10
TigersThe Exterminators1:00 PMSaturday, November 26, 2022 U10
The ExterminatorsMinerva Lions2:00 PMSaturday, December 3, 2022 U10
CrushersThe Exterminators3:00 PMSaturday, December 10, 2022 U10
The ExterminatorsDefiance FC Orange3:00 PMSaturday, December 17, 2022 U10
CSSC u10The Exterminators4:00 PMSaturday, January 7, 2023 U10
The ExterminatorsSoutheast Kids U102:00 PMSaturday, January 14, 2023 U10
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Tigers

Minerva Lions 2.0Tigers1:00 PMSunday, November 6, 2022 U10
TigersStrikers3:00 PMSaturday, November 12, 2022 U10
MinervaTigers2:00 PMSaturday, November 19, 2022 U10
TigersThe Exterminators1:00 PMSaturday, November 26, 2022 U10
Defiance FC PurpleTigers2:00 PMSunday, December 4, 2022 U10
TigersMinerva u1012:00 PMSaturday, December 10, 2022 U10
Alliance Aviators COEDTigers3:00 PMSunday, December 18, 2022 U10
TigersOhio Wolfpack3:00 PMSunday, January 8, 2023 U10
TigersKings United4:00 PMSaturday, January 14, 2023 U10


